

NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT	U-14 TS-7 BOYS & GIRLS
NAME OF THE STATE ASSOCIATION	DELHI LAWN TENNIS ASSOCIATION
HONY. SECRETARY OF ASSOCIATION	MR.RAJIV KHANNA
ADDRESS OF THE ASSOCIATION	R. K. KHANNA TENNIS STADUIM,
	DLTA COMPLEX, AFRICA AVENUE, NEW DELHI
TOURNAMENT WEEK	,
TOURNAMENT WEEK TOURNAMENT DATES	DELHI

ENTRY SYSTEM (THROUGH	E-MAIL ONLY)
NAME	MADHUKAR SHARMA
DESIGNATION	TOURNAMENT REFREE
MOBILE NO.	9811669567
E-MAIL	mmtournament0786@gmail.com

Entry will not be accepted through telephone. Players are requested to get a confirmation by e-mail that their entry has been received.

TOUR INFO	
TOURNAMENT CATREGORY	Talent Series (7 Days)
AGE GROUP	Under 14 BOYS &GIRLS
ENTRY DEADLINE	16 MAY 2022
WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE	30 MAY 2022

DRAWS & SIGN IN	DETAILS			
EVENT	DRAW SIZE	SIGN IN (Date & Time)	FIRST DAY (dd/mm/yyyy)	LAST DAY (dd/mm/yyyy)
SINGLES QUALIFYING	OPEN	03 June 2022 12:00 pm to 2:00pm	04 June 2022	05 June 2022
SINGLES MAIN DRAW	32	05 June 2022 12:00 pm to 2:00pm	06 June 2022	10 June 2022
DOUBLES MAIN DRAW	16	06 June 2022 till 12:00 Noon	07 June 2022	10 June 2022

VENUE DETAILS			
NAME OF THE VEN	NUE	MASTER MI	ND TENNIS ACADEMY
ADDRESS OF VENU	E	'	NI SECTOR 29. ARYA SAMAJ OAD. KHERA KHURD DELHI
TELEPHONE	9818418999	FAX	
WEBSITE	N/A	EMAIL	mmtournament0786@gmail.com
COURT SURFACE	Clay	BALLS	ITF APROVED
NO. OF COURTS	4	FLOODLIT	2 courts available

TOURNAMENT O	FFICIALS		
TOURNAMENT D	IRECTOR	MR.MC	OHD AKHTAR (ARIF)
MOBILE NO.	9818418999	E-MAIL	mmtennissacademy07@gmail.com
TOURNAMENT F	REFEREE	MR.M	ADHUKAR SHARMA
MOBILE NO.	9811669567	E-MAIL	mmtournament0786@gmail.com

HOTEL INFORMATION	
NAME OF HOTEL	TBC
ADDRESS	
PHONE NO.	
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
CONTACT PERSON FOR RESERVATION	
CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO.	
SINGLE ROOM RATE (₹)	
DOUBLE ROOM RATE (₹)	
TRIPLE ROOM RATE (₹)	
BREAKFAST INCLUDED (Y/N)	
DISTANCE TO TOUR. VENUE (KM)	

AGE ELI	GIBILITY
CATEGORY	ELIGIBLE DOB
UNDER 14	1/1/2008 — 31/12/2013

	ENTRY FEES	
SERIES	SINGLES	DOUBLES [EACH PAIR]
TALENT SERIES (7 Days)	₹ 400	₹ 400

AITA Registration Card	It is mandatory to have valid AITA Registration Card for sign in.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

STRINGING CHARGES (₹) - TBC

FOLLOW AITA ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook: @AITATennis

Instagram: @aitatennis official

Twitter: @AITA Tennis

Official Hashtag: #AITATennis